3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Uniswap
Aave Token
Curve DAO Token

getaave.net

# Date & time

1 2022-03-05
18:56:02

ETHEREUM

0x4c63af707927b1fe21971c93f7411dff328f2105

0.002900000000000000
6.77 USD

0.000813774051206253
1.90 USD

Balance

0.002086225948793747
4.87 USD

2.220000000000000195

1.209999999999999964

0.000000000000000000

claim rewards on

ETH &

ETH&

ETH®

UNI
AAVE
CRV

getaave.net

Transaction Id Amount

Ox5524274e2f5bhaea42ach

4067dat37d345efc2293ch

2b87ac06c2le4f31becdbb

- 0.0000000000000000 v

00 ETH®
0.00 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/address/0x4c63af707927b1fe21971c93f7411dff328f2105
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b

Date & time

2022-03-05
18:56:02

2022-03-05
18:56:02

2022-03-05
18:51:23

Date & time

2022-03-05
18:56:02

2021-09-30
19:33:20

2021-09-19
02:17:32

2021-09-04
03:43:48

2021-08-28
03:24:01

Transaction Id

Ox5524274e2f5bhaea42ach

4067dat37d345efc2293céh

2b87ac06c2le4f31becdbb

Ox5524274e2f5baea42ach

4067daf37d345efc2293céh

2b87ac06c21e4t31becdbb

0x5906f6695a9f231deeal

doff51a0f353d057a890d1

24dd56bf564d3d65c3%ael

Transaction Id

Ox5524274e2f5baea42ach

4067daf37d345efc2293céh

2b87ac06c21e4t31becdbb

Oxe247b%a7bfh60643aeb8

Ob9b4bfch6a8dff719506d

c44dSb7ealabebd805382f

Oxdd03d5e2c3d58f38cf3a

538a588968d134a824ad8d

80ach64f5805c148f338fh

Ox6bcflc7948b763a464al

cd901eddbb82d55f171519

bfalef865d56f2cc8f38el

0x16189f94d54c99f2cbld

fd7eec4h984044d68916d2

77a5020c981eb7cd036121

Amount

- 0.0000294010000000
00 ETH®
0.07 USD

- 0.0007843730512062
53 ETH®
2.09 USD

+ 0.0029000000000000
00 ETH®
7.72 USD

Amount

64.430000000000006
821 CRV

64.430000000000006
821 CRV

+

2.2200000000000001
95 UNI

+

1.0800000000000000
71 AAVE

+

+

0.1300000000000000
04 AAVE
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5906f6695a9f231deea1d0ff51a0f353d057a890d124dd56bf564d3d65c39ae1
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5906f6695a9f231deea1d0ff51a0f353d057a890d124dd56bf564d3d65c39ae1
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5906f6695a9f231deea1d0ff51a0f353d057a890d124dd56bf564d3d65c39ae1
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5524274e2f5baea42acb4067daf37d345efc2293c62b87ac06c21e4f31becd6b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xe247b9a7bfb60643aeb80b9b4bfcb6a8dff719506dc44d5b7ea0a6ebd805382f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xe247b9a7bfb60643aeb80b9b4bfcb6a8dff719506dc44d5b7ea0a6ebd805382f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xe247b9a7bfb60643aeb80b9b4bfcb6a8dff719506dc44d5b7ea0a6ebd805382f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xdd03d5e2c3d58f38cf3a538a588968d134a824ad8d80acb64f5805c148f338fb
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xdd03d5e2c3d58f38cf3a538a588968d134a824ad8d80acb64f5805c148f338fb
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xdd03d5e2c3d58f38cf3a538a588968d134a824ad8d80acb64f5805c148f338fb
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6bcf1c7948b763a464a1cd901eddbb82d55f171519bfa1ef865d56f2cc8f38e1
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6bcf1c7948b763a464a1cd901eddbb82d55f171519bfa1ef865d56f2cc8f38e1
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6bcf1c7948b763a464a1cd901eddbb82d55f171519bfa1ef865d56f2cc8f38e1
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x16189f94d54c99f2cb1dfd7eec4b984044d68916d277a5020c981eb7cd036121
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x16189f94d54c99f2cb1dfd7eec4b984044d68916d277a5020c981eb7cd036121
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x16189f94d54c99f2cb1dfd7eec4b984044d68916d277a5020c981eb7cd036121

ERC-1155 EVENTS
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2024-05-11 Ox3af510a70ad54c6é6bd11d + 1 claim rewards on v

14:23:47 3abdl1fch95239f7b0a790hb getaave.net
b089d5h0d86ce7a2c3685¢

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE ETHEREUM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x3af510a70ad54c6bd11d3abd1fcb95239f7b0a790bb089d5b0d86ce7a2c3685e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x3af510a70ad54c6bd11d3abd1fcb95239f7b0a790bb089d5b0d86ce7a2c3685e
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x3af510a70ad54c6bd11d3abd1fcb95239f7b0a790bb089d5b0d86ce7a2c3685e

